Form **PTO-1594** (Rev. 03/01)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

▼	•

Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ 102300	<u> </u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): EM Industries, Incorporated	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: EMD Chemicals Inc.			
11-25-02	Internal Address:			
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 480 S. Democrat Road			
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	City: Gibbstown State: NJ Zip: 08027			
Other	Individual(s) officenship			
	Association General Partnership			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership			
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State New York			
Security Agreement Change of Name				
Other_See attachment Execution Date: Recorded on 8/19/2002	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0802525			
Additional number(s) att				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Susanne F. Deal, Esq.				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00			
EMD Chemicals Inc.	✓ Enclosed			
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 480 S. Democrat Road	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Gibbstown State: NJ Zip: 08027	TIUC CDAOS			
9. Signature.	I III S SPACE			
Air	and Fibal			
Susanne F. Deal, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signing	11/14/2002			
Total number of pages including cove	2			
MIFLI FR 00000000 0002525 Mail documents to be recorded with				

12/04/2002

01 FC:8521

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002627 FRAME: 0444

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark Of
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pateademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): EM Industries, Incorporated Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Other Other	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: _EMD Chemicals Inc. Internal Address:
Execution Date: 06272002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attempts 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Susanne F. Deal, Esq.	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 0768334,18909 1423491, 2078881,1806703,1837802,178730 ached
Internal Address: EMD Chemicals Inc.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_1340.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 480 S. Democrat Road	8. Deposit account number:
City: Gibbstown State: NJ Zip: 08027	THE CRACE
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
Susanne F. Deal, Esq.	9/9/2002 Date
Mail documents to be recorded with	er sheet, attachments, and document:
02 LMUELLER 00000001 0768334 Commissioner of Patent & Ti Washington. 1 40.00 OP 1 300.00 OP	rademarks, Box Assignments

TRADEMARK REEL: 002627 FRAME: 0445

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

Continued from 4(B)

0968443	2059337	0328860	0945002	2046548	1337466
1046610	1124454	0951140	1444969	1270441	1223922
1257233	1479294	2492910	1008269	1926210	0943524
1127366	2576014	2012450	1046611	0985285	1075757
2170370	2576013	1893507	2046680	1240735	1537861
0808525	1899360	1790024	1182588	1046207	2452195
2254080	2338324	2286411	2136308	2269872	
2261642	0750724	2317093	2136309	1565414	

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 11/25/2002 REEL: 002627 FRAME: 0446